M.Com - Commerce | 2019-2020

Date
Semester - 4
05-05-2021
06-05-2021
07-05-2021
08-05-2021
11-05-2021
12-05-2021
Semester - 3
05-05-2021
06-05-2021
07-05-2021
08-05-2021
11-05-2021
Semester - 2
13-05-2021
15-05-2021
17-05-2021
18-05-2021
19-05-2021
20-05-2021
Semester - 1
13-05-2021
15-05-2021
17-05-2021
18-05-2021
19-05-2021

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Tue
Wed

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Tue

Thu
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Thu
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed

Session Subject ID

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

P8C0O4001
P8C04002
P8C0O4003
P8C0O4004
P8COEP41
P8CONM41

P8CO3001
P8C0O3002
P8CO3003
P8CO3004
P8COEP31

P8C02001
P8C02002
P8C02003
P8C02004
P8COEP21
P8HR2001

P8CO1001
P8C0O1002
P8CO1003
P8CO1004
P8COEP11

Time: FN: 10amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto5 pm
Subject Name

Advanced Accounting Il

Advanced Cost Accounting Il
Direct Taxes

Security Analysis

Export Management

Computer Applications in Business

Advanced Accounting |
Advanced Cost Accounting |
Organisational Behaviour
Research Methodology
Goods and Services Tax

Human Resource Management
Advanced Financial Management
Advanced Business Statistics Il
Financial Services

Consumer Behaviour

Human Rights

Marketing Management

Advanced Management Accounting
Advanced Business Statistics |

Business Environment

Business & Professional Communication



)

M.Com - Commerce | 2020-2021

Date
Semester - 2
13-05-2021
15-05-2021
17-05-2021
18-05-2021
19-05-2021
20-05-2021
Semester - 1
13-05-2021
15-05-2021
17-05-2021
18-05-2021
19-05-2021

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

Day

Thu
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Thu
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed

Session Subject ID

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

PACO2001
PACO2002
PACO2003
PACO2004
PACOEP21
PAHR2001

PACO1001
PACO1002
PACO1003
PACO1004
PACOEP11

Time: FN: 10amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto5 pm
Subject Name

Strategic Human Resource Management
Advanced Financial Management
Quantitative Techniques

Business Environment

Consumer Behaviour

Human Rights

Marketing Management

Advanced Management Accounting
Advanced Business Statistics
Global Financial System
International Business



