

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

M.Com - Commerce | 2019-2020

Time: **FN**: 10 am to 1 pm / **AN**: 2 pm to 5 pm

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name		
Semester - 4						
05-05-2021	Wed	FN	P8CO4001	Advanced Accounting II		
06-05-2021	Thu	FN	P8CO4002	Advanced Cost Accounting II		
07-05-2021	Fri	FN	P8CO4003	Direct Taxes		
08-05-2021	Sat	FN	P8CO4004	Security Analysis		
11-05-2021	Tue	FN	P8COEP41	Export Management		
12-05-2021	Wed	FN	P8CONM41	Computer Applications in Business		
Semester - 3						
05-05-2021	Wed	AN	P8CO3001	Advanced Accounting I		
06-05-2021	Thu	AN	P8CO3002	Advanced Cost Accounting I		
07-05-2021	Fri	AN	P8CO3003	Organisational Behaviour		
08-05-2021	Sat	AN	P8CO3004	Research Methodology		
11-05-2021	Tue	AN	P8COEP31	Goods and Services Tax		
Semester - 2						
13-05-2021	Thu	FN	P8CO2001	Human Resource Management		
15-05-2021	Sat	FN	P8CO2002	Advanced Financial Management		
17-05-2021	Mon	FN	P8CO2003	Advanced Business Statistics II		
18-05-2021	Tue	FN	P8CO2004	Financial Services		
19-05-2021	Wed	FN	P8COEP21	Consumer Behaviour		
20-05-2021	Thu	FN	P8HR2001	Human Rights		
Semester - 1						
13-05-2021	Thu	AN	P8CO1001	Marketing Management		
15-05-2021	Sat	AN	P8CO1002	Advanced Management Accounting		
17-05-2021	Mon	AN	P8CO1003	Advanced Business Statistics I		
18-05-2021	Tue	AN	P8CO1004	Business Environment		
19-05-2021	Wed	AN	P8COEP11	Business & Professional Communication		



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

M.Com - Commerce | 2020-2021

Time: **FN**: 10 am to 1 pm / **AN**: 2 pm to 5 pm

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name		
Semester - 2						
13-05-2021	Thu	FN	PACO2001	Strategic Human Resource Management		
15-05-2021	Sat	FN	PACO2002	Advanced Financial Management		
17-05-2021	Mon	FN	PACO2003	Quantitative Techniques		
18-05-2021	Tue	FN	PACO2004	Business Environment		
19-05-2021	Wed	FN	PACOEP21	Consumer Behaviour		
20-05-2021	Thu	FN	PAHR2001	Human Rights		
Semester - 1						
13-05-2021	Thu	AN	PACO1001	Marketing Management		
15-05-2021	Sat	AN	PACO1002	Advanced Management Accounting		
17-05-2021	Mon	AN	PACO1003	Advanced Business Statistics		
18-05-2021	Tue	AN	PACO1004	Global Financial System		
19-05-2021	Wed	AN	PACOEP11	International Business		